Wednesday, April 3

Wednesday, April 24

Tuesday, April 23

Friday, May 3

2019 Track Schedule

MTU 1:00 PM
Superior Dome Meet (Div. 2) Ishpeming - host 3:45PM
Lake Linden Early Bird 4:00 PM

(Hancock, D.Bay, Chassell, Baraga, LLH, Houghton, Calumet)

Lakes Invite 4:00 PM

(Hancock, LLH, Chassell, Baraga, Dollar Bay, Jeffers)

Tuesday, May 7

Friday, May 10

Monday, May 13

Week of May 13

Wednesday, May 22

Saturday, June 1

Hancock Invitational @ Hancock 4:00 PM
(Baraga, LLH, Chassell, Dollar Bay, L’ Anse, Jeffers, Onto)

Houghton County Invite @ Lake Linden 4:00 PM
(Hancock, Houghton, Calumet, LLH, Chassell, D. Bay, Jeffers)

Copper Country Invitational @ Houghton 4:00 PM

(All Houghton & Baraga County Schools & WIC) 3:30 PM Pole Vault
Div. II - Thursday, May 16" @ West Iron 3:30 PM
WestPAC Varsity @ Houghton 4:00 PM

UP Finals @ Kingsford 10:00 AM
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